ICatarinense de Supercross - 22 Etapa

65cc

Corrida

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:03:07

-
Il
o B

Gaspar 0,000 Km
5/7/2009 15:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:03.576 +1.826 15:12:58.429
(5) RODRIGO RIFFEL 9 1:04.268 +2.518 15:14:02.697
1 15:03:57.387 10 1:03.450 +1.700 15:15:06.147
2 48.546 +0.366 15:04:45.933
3 48.315 +0.135 15:05:34.248
4 49.119 +0.939 15:06:23.367
5 50.029 +1.849 15:07:13.396
6 48.180 15:08:01.576
7 49.291 +1.111 15:08:50.867
8 49.071 +0.891 15:09:39.938
9 50.302 +2.122 15:10:30.240
10 50.085 +1.905 15:11:20.325
11 49.067 +0.887 15:12:09.392
12 56.071 +7.891 15:13:05.463
13 50.298 +2.118 15:13:55.761
14 49.104 +0.924 15:14:44.865
(8) PIETRO GRAZIK PIMENTEL
1 15:04:06.802
2 57.929 +0.630 15:05:04.731
3 57.896 +0.597 15:06:02.627
4 57.299 15:06:59.926
5 57.309 +0.010 15:07:57.235
6 58.577 +1.278 15:08:55.812
7 57.847 +0.548 15:09:53.659
8 59.368 +2.069 15:10:53.027
9 58.657 +1.358 15:11:51.684
10 57.589 +0.290 15:12:49.273
11 59.644 +2.345 15:13:48.917
12 59.793 +2.494 15:14:48.710
(45) LEONARDO DE SOUZA
1 15:04:08.622
2 58.649 +1.098 15:05:07.271
3 57.582 +0.031 15:06:04.853
4 1:10.719 +13.168 15:07:15.572
5 59.110 +1.559 15:08:14.682
6 57.551 15:09:12.233
7 58.968 +1.417 15:10:11.201
8 1:00.252 +2.701 15:11:11.453
9 59.770 +2.219 15:12:11.223
10 1:00.026 +2.475 15:13:11.249
11 58.839 +1.288 15:14:10.088
12 59.188 +1.637 15:15:09.276
(33) BRUNO COUTO
1 15:04:12.345
2 1:02.576 +0.627 15:05:14.921
3 1:02.340 +0.391 15:06:17.261
4 1:03.583 +1.634 15:07:20.844
5 1:02.673 +0.724 15:08:23.517
6 1:01.949 15:09:25.466
7 1:04.326 +2.377 15:10:29.792
8 1:04.865 +2.916 15:11:34.657
9 1:04.006 +2.057 15:12:38.663
10 1:03.975 +2.026 15:13:42.638
11 1:03.091 +1.142 15:14:45.729
(84) THIAGO BRENNER
1 15:04:13.277
2 1:02.263 +0.513 15:05:15.540
3 1:02.298 +0.548 15:06:17.838
4 1:01.750 15:07:19.588
5 1:01.969 +0.219 15:08:21.557
6 1:02.441 +0.691 15:09:23.998
7 2:30.855 +1:29.105 15:11:54.853
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